

SUBIDA EN CUESTA NOCTURNA A CANDANCHU

SLOT CANFRANC 26 de Febrero 2005		11:35:00 PM PRIMERA SUBIDA	12:20:00 AM SEGUNDA SUBIDA	FINAL	Anterior	Lider
POS	PILOTO					
1	CANDIDO MANZANO	16,995	13,640	13,640		
2	RAFAEL ESTEBAN	16,390	14,685	14,685	-1,045	-1,045
3	MARCO ARA	21,395	15,125	15,125	-0,440	-1,485
4	CARLOS DOMINGUEZ	20,350	15,126	15,126	-0,001	-1,486
5	IGNACIO PEREDA	15,345	15,950	15,345	-0,219	-1,705
6	CESAR LABARGA	16,555	15,565	15,565	-0,220	-1,925
7	PABLO LIQUIDO	17,106	17,875	17,106	-1,541	-3,466
8	BORJA PAJARES	21,981	17,380	17,380	-0,274	-3,740
9	EMILIO GARRIDO	45,650	18,426	18,426	-1,046	-4,786
10	DARIO LERIN	25,740	18,480	18,480	-0,054	-4,840
11	ISRAEL GIL	18,701	25,410	18,701	-0,221	-5,061
12	ALEX LABARGA	18,865	18,920	18,865	-0,164	-5,225
13	ALEX LACADENA	20,680	19,965	19,965	-1,100	-6,325
14	CARLOS MARTINEZ	38,115	20,020	20,020	-0,055	-6,380
15	DIEGO GRIMALDI	30,855	20,075	20,075	-0,055	-6,435
16	ALFONSO CAVERO	29,040	20,295	20,295	-0,220	-6,655
17	ESTHER MARCO	24,365	20,625	20,625	-0,330	-6,985
18	FERNANDO MALO	20,735	21,340	20,735	-0,110	-7,095
19	AITOR LABRADOR	21,395	24,365	21,395	-0,660	-7,755
20	ALEJANDRO MIGUEL	25,300	21,450	21,450	-0,055	-7,810
21	MARCOS BOLI	24,310	21,671	21,671	-0,221	-8,031
22	MIGUEL DELGADO	22,825	22,220	22,220	-0,549	-8,580
23	MIQUEL VILLANUEVA	60,000	22,880	22,880	-0,660	-9,240
24	PABLO CONCEJO	32,175	23,045	23,045	-0,165	-9,405
25	VERONICA COBO	57,000	23,705	23,705	-0,660	-10,065
26	ANDRES MALO	24,310	23,980	23,980	-0,275	-10,340
27	IGNACIO CLAVER	29,865	24,915	24,915	-0,935	-11,275
28	LISA GRIMALDI	42,790	25,135	25,135	-0,220	-11,495
29	BELEN CAVERO	28,325	60,000	28,325	-3,190	-14,685
30	JAVIER CAVERO	34,430	60,000	34,430	-6,105	-20,790
31	ALEJANDRO PAULES	35,145	60,000	35,145	-0,715	-21,505